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18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

Team

EC Gerabach

TSV Kilhbach

TSV Peiting

TuS Engelsberg

EC Fischbachau

FC Untertraubenbach
SV Gumpersdorf

TSV Hartpenning

1. FC Meunburg vorm Wald

EC Lampoding

EC Passau-Meustift
AC Meustift

EC Eintracht Aufham
ESC Rotz Schinberg
TSV Schondorf
ETSV 09 Landshut
ESV Mitterskirchen
ESV Miirnberg Rbf.
EC Bad Feilnbach
VfB Hallbergmoos
SV Unter-f Oberbrunn
TSV Taufkirchen
FSW Eching

ESV Klessing
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